
Office of the Assam State Warehousing Corporation 
Amarawati Path, Christian Basti, Guwahati-05 

Email: aswcghy@gmail.com; Phone: 0361-2345252/2595245; Fax: 0361-2595245 

No.AWC.ENGG.508/2019/MW/APART/229                                  Date: 23/12/2021 

 

Corrigendum Notice 

This is to inform all concerned that the following changes have been made while publishing the 

Tender having Tender ID 2021_CD_23751_1 with RFQ No. AWC.ENGG.508/2019/MW/APART/213 dtd. 

17/12/2021 complying with the Government of Assam Office Memorandum vide No. FEB.269/2017/27 

dtd. 21st August, 2019 regarding “Online receipt of Tender Processing Fees, Bid Security and refund of 

Bid Security of e-Tenders”, which states that the Government of Assam has decided to start 

accepting online Bid Security from bidders in place of Demand Draft (DD)/Banker's Cheque (BC), etc.  

Other terms and conditions will remain unchanged. 

Notified Payment Instruments as per Detailed e-

Procurement Notice (NIT) 

Corrected Payment Instrument 

 (already placed during Tender Publish) 

Ref. Point No. (5) & (6) 

Offline Mode:  Demand Draft (DD)/ Fixed Deposit 

(FD)/ Bank Guarantee (BG) issued by nationalized 

Bank/Scheduled Bank in favour of Managing 

Director, ASWC. 

 

 

Online Bankers [Bid Security payment 
through online mode only] 

 

               Sd/- 
Managing Director, ASWC 

mailto:aswcghy@gmail.com


eProcurement System Government of Assam

Published Corrigendum Details

Date : 23-Dec-2021 01:19 PM

 Print

Organisation Chain : Cooperation Department||Assam State Warehousing Corporation

Tender ID : 2021_CD_23751_1

Tender Ref No : AWC.ENGG.508/2019/MW/APART/213

Tender Title : RFQ for hiring of services of a Collateral Management Agency

Corrigendum Type : Other

Corrigendum Document Details

Corr.No. Corrigendum Title
Corrigendum 
Description

Published Date Document Name
Doc Size
(in KB)

1 Corrigendum Notice
Bid Security payment 
through online mode only

23-Dec-2021 01:19 
PM

CorrigendumNotice.pdf 306.37

Page 1 of 1eProcurement System Government of Assam

23-Dec-21https://assamtenders.gov.in/nicgep/app?component=view1&page=CorrPublishedList&...


